
Das Formular
Team Meldungen für den Ü60 Cup

Meldender: Schmitt Rudolf 06347/6520
Name Vorname Tel.: Nr.:

Team Name:

Spieltag: Freitag

Spielort:

Team Verantwortlicher Schmitt Rudolf
Name Vorname

Tel.: 06347/6520 eMail

Spieler Meldung       
Name Vorname

1 Rohr Norbert
2 Wolfgang
3 Schneider Reinhold
4 Alt Vera
5 Franz
6 Erich
7 Straßner Bruno
8 Brand Roman
9 Elfriede
10 Ellen
11 Ernst
12 Manfred
13 Dietrich Fritz
14 Dietrich Karin
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Oldies 1, Böbingen2, Venningen

Sportplatz, Venningen

rudolf-schmitt1@freenet.de

Seeber

Emler

Wischan

Raisin

Laible

Laible

Schöfberger

mailto:rudolf-schmitt1@freenet.de

	Meldung

